developments in the USD/DKK exchange rate. The change is due to the upgraded guidance
for organic revenue growth. Coloplast continues to expect an EBIT margin of 31%-32% at
constant exchange rates and a reported EBIT margin of ~31% in DKK.

CONTACTS
Lina Danstrup
Senior Media Relations Manager, Corporate Communications
+45 49 11 26 07
dklina@coloplast.com

Ellen Bjurgert
Director, Investor Relations
+45 49 11 33 76
dkebj@coloplast.com

Financial highlights
and key ratios
(DKKm)

2017/18
6M

2016/17
6M

Change

Revenue 7,990 7,636  5%
EBIT 2,407 2,472 -3%
EBIT margin (at
constant exchange
rates)

31% 32%

EBIT margin (in
DKK)

30% 32%

Profit for the period 1,858 1,877 -1%

mailto:dklina@coloplast.com
mailto:dkebj@coloplast.com

Coloplast develops products and services that make life easier for people with very personal and private medical conditions. Working closely with the people

who use our products, we create solutions that are sensitive to their special needs. We call this intimate healthcare. Our business includes ostomy care,

continence care, wound and skin care and urology care. We operate globally and employ around 11,000 employees.

The Coloplast logo is a registered trademark of Coloplast A/S. © 2018-05

All rights reserved Coloplast A/S, 3050 Humlebaek,

Denmark.

Sales
performance
by business
area
DKKm

2017/18
6M

2016/17
6M

Organic
growth

Reported
growth

Ostomy Care 3,250 3,056 10% 6%

Continence
Care

2,875 2,688 9% 7%

Urology Care 859 828 10% 4%

Wound & Skin
Care

1,006 1,064 -1% -5%

Revenue 7,990 7,636 8% 5%

Financial guidance

Guidance for
2017/18

Guidance for 2017/18
(DKK)

Sales growth 7-8% (organic) ~6%

EBIT margin 31-32% (at
constant exchange
rates)

~31%

Capital expenditure - ~700

Tax rate - ~23%